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São Tomé and Príncipe 179,506Dominican Republic 9,956,648 Lesotho 1,924,886
San Marino 31,817Dominica 72,969 Lebanon 4,143,101
Samoa 193,161Djibouti 757,074 Latvia 2,204,708
Rwanda 11,370,425 Zimbabwe 12,084,304Denmark 5,529,888 Laos 6,477,211
Russia 138,739,888 Zambia 13,881,336Czech Republic 10,190,213 Kyrgyzstan 5,587,443
Romania 21,904,552 Yemen 24,133,492Cuba 11,087,330 Kuwait 2,595,628
Qatar 848,016 Western Sahara 507,16Croatia 4,483,804 Korea 24,457,492
Puerto Rico 3,989,133 Vietnam 90,549,392Côte d'Ivoire 21,504,162 Kiribati 100,743
Portugal 10,760,305 Venezuela 27,635,744Costa Rica 4,576,562 Kenya 41,070,936
Poland 38,441,588 Vatican City 832Congo, Democratic Rep. 71,712,864 Kazakhstan 15,522,373
Philippines 101,833,936 Vanuatu 224,564Congo 4,243,929 Jordan 6,508,271
Peru 29,248,944 Uzbekistan 28,128,600Comoros 794,683 Japan 126,475,664
Paraguay 6,459,058 Uruguay 3,308,535Colombia 44,725,544 Jamaica 2,868,380
Papua New Guinea 6,187,591 United States 313,232,032China 1,336,717,952 Italy 61,016,804
Panama 3,460,462 United Arab Emirates 5,148,664Chile 16,888,760 Israel 7,473,052
Palau 20,956 Ukraine 45,134,708Chad 10,758,945 Ireland 4,670,976
Pakistan 187,342,720 Uganda 34,612,248Central African Republic 4,950,027 Iraq 30,399,572
Oman 3,027,959 Tuvalu 10,544Cayman Islands 51,384 Iran 77,891,216
Norway 4,691,849 Turkmenistan 4,997,503Cape Verde 516,1 Indonesia 245,613,040
Nigeria 155,215,568 Turkey 78,785,552Canada 34,030,588 India 1,189,172,864
Niger 16,468,886 Tunisia 10,629,186Cameroons 19,711,292 Iceland 311,058
Nicaragua 5,666,301 Trinidad and Tobago 1,227,505Cambodia 14,701,717 Hungary 9,976,062
New Zealand 4,290,347 Tonga 105,916Burundi 10,216,190 Hong Kong 7,122,508
New Caledonia 256,275 Togo 6,771,993Burkina Faso 16,751,455 Honduras 8,143,564
Netherlands 16,847,008 Thailand 66,720,152Bulgaria 7,093,635 Haiti 9,719,932
Nepal 29,391,884 Tanzania 42,746,620Brunei Darussalam 401,89 Guyana 744,768
Nauru 9,322 Tajikistan 7,627,200Brazil 203,429,776 Guinea-Bissau 1,596,677
Namibia 2,147,585 Taiwan 23,071,780Botswana 2,065,398 Guinea 10,601,009
Myanmar 53,999,804 Syria 22,517,750Bosnia and Herzegovina 4,622,163 Guatemala 13,824,463
Mozambique 22,948,858 Switzerland 7,639,961Bolivia 10,118,683 Grenada 108,419
Morocco 31,968,360 Sweden 9,088,728Bhutan 708,427 Greenland 57,67
Montenegro 661,807 Swaziland 1,370,424Benin 9,325,032 Greece 10,760,136
Mongolia 3,133,318 Suriname 491,989Belize 321,115 Great Britain 62,698,360
Monaco 30,539 Sudan 45,047,504Belgium 10,431,477 Ghana 24,791,072
Moldova 4,314,377 St. Vincent and the Grenadines 103,869Belarus 9,577,552 Germany 81,471,832
Mexico 113,724,224 St. Lucia 161,557Barbados 286,705 Georgia 4,585,874
Mauritius 1,303,717 St. Kitts and Nevis 50,314Bangladesh 158,570,528 Gambia 1,797,860
Mauritania 3,281,634 Sri Lanka 21,283,912Bahrain 1,214,705 Gabon 1,576,665
Malta 408,333 Spain 46,754,784Bahamas 313,312 France 65,312,248
Mali 14,159,904 South Africa 49,004,032Azerbaijan 8,372,373 Finland 5,259,250
Malaysia 28,728,608 Somalia 9,925,640Austria 8,217,280 Fiji 883,125
Malawi 15,879,252 Solomon Islands 571,89Australia 21,766,712 Falkland Islands 3,14
Madagascar 21,926,220 Slovenia 2,000,092Armenia 2,967,975 Ethiopia 90,873,736
Macedonia 2,077,328 Slovakia 5,477,038Argentina 41,769,728 Estonia 1,282,963
Macau 573,003 Singapore 4,740,737Antigua and Barbuda 87,884 Eritrea 5,939,484
Luxembourg 503,302 Sierra Leone 5,363,669Angola 13,338,541 Equatorial Guinea 668,225
Lithuania 3,535,547 Seychelles 89,188Andorra 84,825 El Salvador 6,071,774
Liechtenstein 35,236 Serbia 7,310,555Algeria 34,994,936 Egypt 82,079,632
Libya 6,597,960 Senegal 12,643,799Albania 2,994,667 Ecuador 15,007,343
Liberia 3,786,764 Saudi Arabia 26,131,704Afghanistan 29,835,392 East Timor 1,177,834
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29835392 Croácia
África do Sul 49004032 Cuba
Albânia 2994667 Dinamarca

4,483,804 Jamaica 2868380

5529888 Jordânia 6508271

Afeganistão Quirguistão 5587443
11087330 Japão 126475664 Quiribati 100,743

República Checa 10190213
Alemanha 81471832 Djibouti 757,074 Kuweit 2595628 República Dominicana 9956648
Andorra 84,825 Dominica 72,969 Laos 6477211 Romênia 21904552
Angola 13338541 Egito 82079632 Lesoto 1924886 Ruanda 11370425
Antígua e Barbuda 87,884 El Salvador 6071774 Letónia 2204708 Rússia 138739888
Arábia Saudita 26131704 Emirados Árabes Unidos 5148664 Líbano 4143101 Samoa 193,161
Argélia 34994936 Equador 15007343 Libéria 3786764 San Marino 31,817
Argentina 41769728 Eritreia 5939484 Líbia 6597960 São Tomé e Príncipe 179,506
Armênia 2967975 Eslováquia 5477038 Liechtenstein 35,236 Sara Ocidental 507,16
Austrália 21766712 Eslovénia 2000092 Lituânia 3535547 Senegal 12643799
Áustria 8217280 Espanha 46754784 Luxemburgo 503,302 Serra Leoa 5363669
Azerbaijão 8372373 Estados Unidos 313232032 Macau 573,003 Sérvia 7310555
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Bahamas 313,312 Estônia 1282963 Macedónia 2077328 Seychelles 89,188
Bahrain 1214705 Etiópia 90873736 Madagáscar 21926220 Síria 22517750
Bangladesh 158570528 Falkland Islands 3,14 Malásia 28728608 Somália 9925640
Barbados 286,705 Fiji 883,125 Malavi 15879252 Sri Lanka 21283912
Bélgica 10431477 Filipinas 101833936 Mali 14159904 St. Kitts and Nevis 50,314
Belize 321,115 Finlândia 5259250 Malta 408,333 St. Lucia 161,557
Benin 9325032 França 65312248 Marrocos 31968360 St. Vincent e Granadinas 103,869
Bielorrússia 9577552 Gabão 1576665 Mauritânia 3281634 Suazilândia 1370424
Bolívia 10118683 Gâmbia 1797860 Mauritius 1303717 Sudão 45047504
Bósnia e Herzegovina 4622163 Gana 24791072 México 113724224 Suécia 9088728
Botswana 2065398 Georgia 4585874 Mianmar 53999804 Suíça 7639961
Brasil 203429776 Grã-Bretanha 62698360 Moçambique 22948858 Suriname 491,989
Brunei Darussalam 401,89 Granada 108,419 Moldova 4314377 Tailândia 66720152
Bulgária 7093635 Grécia 10760136 Monaco 30,539 Taiwan 23071780
Burkina Faso 16751455 Groenlândia 57,67 Mongólia 3133318 Tajiquistão 7627200
Burundi 10216190 Guatemala 13824463 Montenegro 661,807 Tanzânia 42746620
Butão 708,427 Guiana 744,768 Namíbia 2147585 Timor Leste 1177834
Cabo Verde 516,1 Guiné 10601009 Nauru 9,322 Togo 6771993
Camarões 19711292 Guiné Equatorial 668,225 Nepal 29391884 Tonga 105,916
Camboja 14701717 Guiné-Bissau 1596677 New Caledonia 256,275 Trinidad e Tobago 1227505
Canadá 34030588 Haiti 9719932 Nicarágua 5666301 Tunísia 10629186
Catar 848,016 Holanda 16847008 Níger 16468886 Turcomenistão 4997503
Cazaquistão 15522373 Honduras 8143564 Nigéria 155215568 Turquia 78785552
Central Africano República 4950027 Hong Kong 7122508 Noruega 4691849 Tuvalu 10,544
Chade 10758945 Hungria 9976062 Nova Zelândia 4290347 Ucrânia 45134708
Chile 16888760 Iémen 24133492 Oman 3027959 Uganda 34612248
China 1336717952 Ilhas Cayman 51,384 Palau 20,956 Uruguai 3308535
Cidade do Vaticano 832 Ilhas Salomão 571,89 Panamá 3460462 Uzbequistão 28128600
Cingapura 4740737 Índia 1189172864 Papua Nova Guiné 6187591 Vanuatu 224,564
Colômbia 44725544 Indonésia 245613040 Paquistão 187342720 Venezuela 27635744
Comores 794,683 Irã 77891216 Paraguai 6459058 Vietnã 90549392
Congo 4243929 Iraque 30399572 Peru 29248944 Zâmbia 13881336
Congo, Rep. Democrática 71712864 Irlanda 4670976 Polônia 38441588 Zimbábue 12084304
 Coréia 24457492 Islândia 311,058 Porto Rico 3989133
Costa Rica 4576562 Israel 7473052 Portugal 10760305
Côte d'Ivoire 21504162 Itália 61016804 Quênia 41070936
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 Hàn Quốc 24.457.492Bolivia 10.118.683 Nepal 29.391.884

Ả Rập Saudi 26.131.704 Đan Mạch 5.529.888
Afghanistan 29.835.392 Djibouti 757,074

Liechtenstein 35,236 São Tomé và Príncipe 179,506
Lithuania 3.535.547 Senegal 12.643.799

Ai Cập 82.079.632 Dominica 72,969 Luxembourg 503,302 Serbia 7.310.555
Albania 2.994.667 Đông Timor 1.177.834 Macau 573,003 Seychelles 89,188
Algeria 34.994.936 Đức 81.471.832 Macedonia 2.077.328 Sierra Leone 5.363.669
Ấn Độ 1189172864 Ecuador 15.007.343 Madagascar 21.926.220 Singapore 4.740.737
Andorra 84,825 El Salvador 6.071.774 Malawi 15.879.252 Slovakia 5.477.038
Angola 13.338.541 Equatorial Guinea 668,225 Malaysia 28.728.608 Slovenia 2.000.092
Antigua và Barbuda 87,884 Eritrea 5.939.484 Mali 14.159.904 Somalia 9.925.640
Áo 8.217.280 Estonia 1.282.963 Malta 408,333 Sri Lanka 21.283.912
Argentina 41.769.728 Ethiopia 90.873.736 Mauritania 3.281.634 St Kitts và Nevis 50,314
Armenia 2.967.975 Fiji 883,125 Mauritius 1.303.717 St Lucia 161,557
Azerbaijan 8.372.373 Ga� tây 78.785.552 Mexico 113.724.224 St Vincent và Grenadines 103,869
Ba Lan 38.441.588 Gabon 1.576.665 Moldova 4.314.377 Sudan 45.047.504
Bahamas 313,312 Gambia 1.797.860 Monaco 30,539 Suriname 491,989
Bahrain 1.214.705 Georgia 4.585.874 Mông Cổ 3.133.318 Swaziland 1.370.424
Bangladesh 158.570.528 Ghana 24.791.072 Montenegro 661,807 Syria 22.517.750
Barbados 286,705 Greenland 57,67 Morocco 31.968.360 Tajikistan 7.627.200
Belarus 9.577.552 Grenada 108,419 Mozambique 22.948.858 Tanzania 42.746.620
Belize 321,115 Guatemala 13.824.463 Myanmar 53.999.804 Tây Ban Nha 46.754.784
Benin 9.325.032 Guinea 10.601.009 Na Uy 4.691.849 Tây Sahara 507,16
Bhutan 708,427 Guinea-Bissau 1.596.677 Nam Phi 49.004.032 Thái Lan 66.720.152
Bỉ 10.431.477 Guyana 744,768 Namibia 2.147.585 Thụy Điển 9.088.728
Bồ Đào Nha 10.760.305 Hà Lan 16.847.008 Nauru 9,322 Togo 6.771.993

Tonga 105,916
Bosnia và Herzegovina 4.622.163 Haiti 9.719.932 New Caledonia 256,275 Trinidad và Tobago 1.227.505
Botswana 2.065.398 Hoa Kỳ 313.232.032 New Zealand 4.290.347 Trung Quốc 1336717952
Brazil 203.429.776 Honduras 8.143.564 Nga 138.739.888 Tunisia 10.629.186
Brunei Darussalam 401,89 Hồng Kông 7.122.508 Nhật Bản 126.475.664 Turkmenistan 4.997.503
Bulgaria 7.093.635 Hungary 9.976.062 Nicaragua 5.666.301 Tuvalu 10,544
Burkina Faso 16.751.455 Hy Lạp 10.760.136 Niger 16.468.886 Úc 21.766.712
Burundi 10.216.190 Iceland 311,058 Nigeria 155.215.568 Uganda 34.612.248
Ca� hô�ng 10.758.945 Indonesia 245.613.040 Oman 3.027.959 Ukraine 45.134.708
Cameroons 19.711.292 Iran 77.891.216 Pakistan 187.342.720 United Arab Emirates 5.148.664
Campuchia 14.701.717 Iraq 30.399.572 Palau 20,956 Uruguay 3.308.535
Canada 34.030.588 Ireland 4.670.976 Panama 3.460.462 Uzbekistan 28.128.600
Cape Verde 516,1 Israel 7.473.052 Papua New Guinea 6.187.591 Vanuatu 224,564
Chile 16.888.760 Jamaica 2.868.380 Paraguay 6.459.058 Vatican City 832
Colombia 44.725.544 Jordan 6.508.271 Peru 29.248.944 Venezuela 27.635.744
Comoros 794,683 Kazakhstan 15.522.373 Phần Lan 5.259.250 Việt Nam 101.833.936
Cộng hòa Dominica 9.956.648 Kenya 41.070.936 Pháp 65.312.248 Việt Nam 90.549.392
Cộng hòa Séc 10.190.213 Kiribati 100,743 Puerto Rico 3.989.133 Vương quốc Anh 62.698.360
Cộng ho�a trung phi 4.950.027 Kuwait 2.595.628 Qatar 848,016 Ý 61.016.804
Congo 4.243.929 Kyrgyzstan 5.587.443 Quần đảo Cayman 51,384 Yemen 24.133.492
Costa Rica 4.576.562 Lào 6.477.211 Quần đảo Falkland 3,14 Zambia 13.881.336
Côte d'Ivoire 21.504.162 Latvia 2.204.708 Quần đảo Solomon 571,89 Zimbabwe 12.084.304
Croatia 4.483.804 Lebanon 4.143.101 Romania 21.904.552
Cuba 11.087.330 Lesotho 1.924.886 Rwanda 11.370.425
Đài Loan 23.071.780 Liberia 3.786.764 Samoa 193,161
Dân chủ Congo Rep 71.712.864 Libya 6.597.960 San Marino 31,817
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